
092300071CONTRACT ID:

PROJECT: C 923-00-71

CONTRACT:

02253031

PROJECTED AMOUNT: $2,998,374.13

CONTRACTOR:

HIGHWAY: Various

DISTRICT NAME:

COUNTY:

AREA ENGINEER:

AREA NUMBER: 050

STRIPE-A-ZONE, LLC

Blake Stembridge, P.E.

BROWN

ESTIMATE NUMBER:

to

CONTRACTOR'S ESTIMATE PACKAGE REPORT DATE: 02/08/26

02/27/2025AWARD DATE:

ESTIMATE PERIOD:

0006

01/25/2026

LETTING DATE:

NOTICE TO PROCEED DATE: 07/08/2025

02/06/2025

ESTIMATE PAID:

 88

ADJ. PROJECTED AMOUNT: 

ESTIMATE TYPE: PROG WORK BEGIN DATE: 08/11/2025

$2,998,374.13

CONTRACT:

12/26/2025

AWARD AMOUNT: $2,883,374.13

BROWNWOOD

% COMPLETE:

% TIME USED:

% RETAINAGE:  0.00

 70.40

ACCEPTED DATE:

PHYSICAL WORK COMPLETION DATE:

00/00/0000

00/00/0000

 70.73

$57,808.30 $2,062,942.35 $2,120,750.65 

RECAPITULATION

PAID TO CONTRACTOR

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$57,808.30 $2,062,942.35 $2,120,750.65 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$57,808.30 $2,120,750.65 

OTHER ADJUSTMENTS

DISINCENTIVE

INCENTIVE

LIQUIDATED DAMAGES

RETAINAGE

NON-PARTICIPATING

PARTICIPATING

THIS ESTIMATEPREV TO DATETOTAL TO DATE

ITEM EARNINGS $2,062,942.35 

CONTRACT ADJUSTMENTS THIS ESTIMATE

ADJUSTMENT DESCRIPTION: 

ADJUSTMENT AMOUNT:

REMARKS:

***There are no Contract Adjustments for this estimate***

LINE ITEM ADJUSTMENTS THIS ESTIMATE

ADJUSTMENT DESCRIPTION:

ADJUSTMENT AMOUNT:

REMARKS:

***There are no Line Item Adjustments for this estimate***

CERTIFIED AS CORRECT AND ONE COPY HAS BEEN GIVEN TO THE CONTRACTOR

AREA/PROJECT ENGINEER

DATE
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LIQ DAMAGE RATE:

LIQUIDATED DAMAGES:

TOTAL:

$968.00

$0.00

ASSESSED LIQ DAMAGES:

DAYS AT

$968.00PER DAY

 0

 0

C. O. ADJUSTED DAYS:

 88

BID DAYS:

CURRENT DAYS:

DAYS CHARGED TO DATE:

WORK BEGIN DATE:

TIME CHARGES BEGIN:

PHYSICAL WORK COMPLETE: 00/00/0000

08/11/2025

00/00/0000

 125

 0

 125

CONTRACT TIME STATEMENT

DAILY BREAKDOWN

Date or Days

Charged

Days

Credited

PERIOD SUMMARY

Days

Date or

Days

Days

Charged

Days

Credited

Diary

Adjustment

 31  13  18

HOLIDAY 1

RAIN 2

SATURDAY 5

SUNDAY 5

TIME SUSPENDED 5

12/26/2025  1 TIME SUSPENDED

12/27/2025  1 SATURDAY

12/28/2025  1 SUNDAY

12/29/2025  1 TIME SUSPENDED

12/30/2025  1 TIME SUSPENDED

12/31/2025  1 TIME SUSPENDED

01/01/2026  1 HOLIDAY

01/02/2026  1 TIME SUSPENDED

01/03/2026  1 SATURDAY

01/04/2026  1 SUNDAY

01/05/2026  1

01/06/2026  1

01/07/2026  1

01/08/2026  1

01/09/2026  1

01/10/2026  1 SATURDAY

01/11/2026  1 SUNDAY

01/12/2026  1

01/13/2026  1 RAIN

01/14/2026  1

01/15/2026  1

01/16/2026  1

01/17/2026  1 SATURDAY

01/18/2026  1 SUNDAY

01/19/2026  1

01/20/2026  1

01/21/2026  1

01/22/2026  1

01/23/2026  1 RAIN

01/24/2026  1 SATURDAY

01/25/2026  1 SUNDAY
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WORK PERFORMED THIS PERIOD

C 923-00-71 092300071PROJECT CONTROL

CATEGORY 001 DESCRIPTION ROADWAY

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTION UNIT UNIT

PRICE

QTY THIS

ESTIMATE

SP

NBR

LINE

NBR

Total Bid 

Quantity

QTY Paid 

To Date

AMOUNT PAID 

THIS ESTIMATE

0075 05027001 BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING000 MO  500.000 $500.00 1.000  6.00 8.00

0080 05057003 TMA (MOBILE OPERATION)000 DAY  1.000 $24.00 24.000  154.00 250.00

0085 05337001 MILL RUMBLE STRIPS (ASPHALT) (SHLDR)000 LF  0.130 $19,696.04 151,508.000  151,508.00 257,992.00

0090 05337002 MILL RUMBLE STRIPS (ASPH) (CENTERLINE)000 LF  0.130 $10,309.26 79,302.000  79,302.00 329,033.00

0210 06687127 PREFAB PM TY C (Y)(24")(SLD)000 LF  10.500 $27,279.00 2,598.000  6,730.00 6,062.00

$57,808.30TOTAL ITEM EARNINGS THIS ESTIMATE
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CONTRACT LINE ITEMS 

092300071PROJECT CONTROLC 923-00-71

001 ROADWAYCATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

0070 05007001 000 MOBILIZATION LS  50,000.000  0.860  0.000  0.76  38,000.00

0075 05027001 000 BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING MO  500.000  8.000  0.000  6.00  3,000.00

0080 05057003 000 TMA (MOBILE OPERATION) DAY  1.000  250.000  0.000  154.00  154.00

0085 05337001 000 MILL RUMBLE STRIPS (ASPHALT) (SHLDR) LF  0.130  257,992.000  0.000  151,508.00  19,696.04

0090 05337002 000 MILL RUMBLE STRIPS (ASPH) (CENTERLINE) LF  0.130  329,033.000  0.000  79,302.00  10,309.26

0100 06667009 000 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)6"(DOT)(100MIL) LF  1.100  4,251.000  0.000  678.00  745.80

0105 06667024 000 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)8"(SLD)(100MIL) LF  0.850  16,791.000  0.000  13,741.00  11,679.85

0110 06667236 000 RE PM TY III (W)(6")(SLD) LF  0.600  39,175.000  0.000  40,256.00  24,153.60

0115 06667237 000 RE PM TY III (W)(6")(BRK) LF  0.900  5,160.000  0.000  12,820.00  11,538.00

0125 06667239 000 RE PM TY III (W)(8")(SLD) LF  1.250  3,064.000  0.000  3,122.00  3,902.50

0130 06667248 000 RE PM TY III (Y)(6")(SLD) LF  0.600  38,590.000  0.000  37,864.00  22,718.40

0135 06667262 000 RE PM TY III (BLK)(6")(SHADOW) LF  1.500  5,160.000  0.000  12,820.00  19,230.00

0140 06667266 000 RE PROFILE PM TY I(W)6"(SLD)(100MIL) LF  0.680  147,957.000  0.000  141,376.00  96,135.68

0155 06667408 000 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)6"(BRK)(100MIL) LF  0.480  43,301.000  0.000  30,610.00  14,692.80

0160 06667411 000 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)6"(SLD)(100MIL) LF  0.450  2,255,452.000  0.000  1,851,413.00  833,135.85

0165 06667420 000 REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y)6"(BRK)(100MIL) LF  0.490  83,987.000  0.000  45,890.00  22,486.10

0170 06667423 000 REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y)6"(SLD)(100MIL) LF  0.460  1,105,211.000  0.000  630,964.00  290,243.44

0175 06687002 000 PRFB RUMBLE STRIP (BLK)(1 )(CENTERLINE) LF  3.130  70,536.000  0.000  75,775.00  237,175.75

0180 06687089 000 PREFAB PM TY C (W)(24")(SLD) LF  10.500  1,345.000  0.000  1,520.00  15,960.00

0185 06687091 000 PREFAB PM TY C (W)(ARROW) EA  235.000  67.000  0.000  52.00  12,220.00

0190 06687100 000 PREFAB PM TY C (W)(LN REDUCT ARROW) EA  490.000  41.000  0.000  26.00  12,740.00

0195 06687103 000 PREFAB PM TY C (W)(WORD) EA  280.000  44.000  0.000  50.00  14,000.00

0200 06687108 000 PREFAB PM TY C (W)(RR XING) EA  550.000  8.000  0.000  6.00  3,300.00

0205 06687111 000 PREFAB PM TY C (W)(36")(YLD TRI) EA  100.000  49.000  0.000  42.00  4,200.00

0210 06687127 000 PREFAB PM TY C (Y)(24")(SLD) LF  10.500  6,062.000  0.000  6,730.00  70,665.00

0215 06687137 000 PRFB RUMBLE STRIP (BLK)(1')(EDGELINE) LF  3.130  55,978.000  0.000  76,327.00  238,903.51

0230 06777001 000 ELIM EXT PM & MRKS (4") LF  0.400  88,715.000  0.000  99,520.00  39,808.00

0235 06777004 000 ELIM EXT PM & MRKS (8") LF  0.600  3,064.000  0.000  3,122.00  1,873.20

0240 06787002 000 PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (6") LF  0.020  94,855.000  0.000  99,520.00  1,990.40

0245 06787004 000 PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (8") LF  0.040  3,064.000  0.000  3,122.00  124.88

Category Subtotal $2,074,782.06

002 FORCE ACCOUNTCATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

0505 96067004 000 FORCE ACCOUNT - SAFETY CONTINGENCY DOL  1.000  95,000.000  0.000  36,616.59  36,616.59

Category Subtotal $36,616.59

092300073PROJECT CONTROLC 923-00-73

001 ROADWAYCATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION
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001 ROADWAYCATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

0410 05007001 000 MOBILIZATION LS  50,000.000  0.140  0.000  0.14  7,000.00

0440 06687089 000 PREFAB PM TY C (W)(24")(SLD) LF  10.500  332.000  0.000  224.00  2,352.00

Category Subtotal $9,352.00

092300071C 923-00-71PROJECT CONTROL

001CATEGORY DESCRIPTION ROADWAY

LINE

NBR

ITEM

CODE

SP

NBR

DESCRIPTION UNIT
UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNT

($)
SUPP DESCRIPTION

0060 03167016 000 ASPH (RC-250) GAL  4.000  2,615.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0065 03167175 000 AGGR (TY-B, GR-5)(SAC-B) CY  35.000  107.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0095 06627114 000 WK ZN PAV MRK SHT TERM (TAB)TY Y-2 EA  0.010  13,292.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0120 06667238 000 RE PM TY III (W)(6")(DOT) LF  1.000  630.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0145 06667347 000 PAVEMENT SLER 6" LF  0.100  94,855.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0150 06667348 000 PAVEMENT SLER 8" LF  0.200  3,064.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0220 06727004 000 REFL PAV MRKR TY II-A-A EA  4.000  13,022.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0225 06727005 000 REFL PAV MRKR TY II-C-C EA  4.950  488.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0300 96017001 000 MATERIAL ON HAND DOL  1.000  1,000.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0305 96027001 000 PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT-POS DOL  1.000  1,000.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0310 96027002 000 PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT-NEG DOL -1.000  2,000.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

 0.00Category Subtotal

002CATEGORY DESCRIPTION FORCE ACCOUNT

LINE

NBR

ITEM

CODE

SP

NBR

DESCRIPTION UNIT
UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNT

($)
SUPP DESCRIPTION

0500 96067003 000 FORCE ACCT-EROSION CONTROL MAINTENANCE DOL  1.000  10,000.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0510 96067008 000 FORCE ACCOUNT - RAILROAD FLAGGERS DOL  1.000  10,000.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

 0.00Category Subtotal

092300073C 923-00-73PROJECT CONTROL

001CATEGORY DESCRIPTION ROADWAY

LINE

NBR

ITEM

CODE

SP

NBR

DESCRIPTION UNIT
UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNT

($)
SUPP DESCRIPTION

0400 03167016 000 ASPH (RC-250) GAL  4.000  1,392.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0405 03167175 000 AGGR (TY-B, GR-5)(SAC-B) CY  35.000  57.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0415 05337002 000 MILL RUMBLE STRIPS (ASPH) (CENTERLINE) LF  0.130  312,155.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0420 06627114 000 WK ZN PAV MRK SHT TERM (TAB)TY Y-2 EA  0.010  10,740.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0425 06667411 000 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)6"(SLD)(100MIL) LF  0.450  637.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0430 06667420 000 REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y)6"(BRK)(100MIL) LF  0.490  32,960.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0435 06667423 000 REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y)6"(SLD)(100MIL) LF  0.460  471,655.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0445 06687108 000 PREFAB PM TY C (W)(RR XING) EA  550.000  2.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0450 06727004 000 REFL PAV MRKR TY II-A-A EA  4.000  12,181.000  0.000  0.000  0.00
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 0.00Category Subtotal

TOTAL ITEM EARNINGS THIS CONTRACT $2,120,750.65
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CONSTRUCTION ESTIMATE COMBINED 

($)

AMOUNTQTY PAID

TO DATE

BID

QUANTITY

UNIT

PRICE

UNITDESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

ITEM

CODE

05007001 000 LS  50,000.000MOBILIZATION  0.900  45,000.00 1.00

05027001 000 MO  500.000BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING  6.000  3,000.00 8.00

05057003 000 DAY  1.000TMA (MOBILE OPERATION)  154.000  154.00 250.00

05337001 000 LF  0.130MILL RUMBLE STRIPS (ASPHALT) (SHLDR)  151,508.000  19,696.04 257,992.00

05337002 000 LF  0.130MILL RUMBLE STRIPS (ASPH) (CENTERLINE)  79,302.000  10,309.26 329,033.00

06667009 000 LF  1.100REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)6"(DOT)(100MIL)  678.000  745.80 4,251.00

06667024 000 LF  0.850REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)8"(SLD)(100MIL)  13,741.000  11,679.85 16,791.00

06667236 000 LF  0.600RE PM TY III (W)(6")(SLD)  40,256.000  24,153.60 39,175.00

06667237 000 LF  0.900RE PM TY III (W)(6")(BRK)  12,820.000  11,538.00 5,160.00

06667239 000 LF  1.250RE PM TY III (W)(8")(SLD)  3,122.000  3,902.50 3,064.00

06667248 000 LF  0.600RE PM TY III (Y)(6")(SLD)  37,864.000  22,718.40 38,590.00

06667262 000 LF  1.500RE PM TY III (BLK)(6")(SHADOW)  12,820.000  19,230.00 5,160.00

06667266 000 LF  0.680RE PROFILE PM TY I(W)6"(SLD)(100MIL)  141,376.000  96,135.68 147,957.00

06667408 000 LF  0.480REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)6"(BRK)(100MIL)  30,610.000  14,692.80 43,301.00

06667411 000 LF  0.450REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)6"(SLD)(100MIL)  1,851,413.000  833,135.85 2,255,452.00

06667420 000 LF  0.490REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y)6"(BRK)(100MIL)  45,890.000  22,486.10 83,987.00

06667423 000 LF  0.460REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y)6"(SLD)(100MIL)  630,964.000  290,243.44 1,105,211.00

06687002 000 LF  3.130PRFB RUMBLE STRIP (BLK)(1 )(CENTERLINE)  75,775.000  237,175.75 70,536.00

06687089 000 LF  10.500PREFAB PM TY C (W)(24")(SLD)  1,744.000  18,312.00 1,677.00

06687091 000 EA  235.000PREFAB PM TY C (W)(ARROW)  52.000  12,220.00 67.00

06687100 000 EA  490.000PREFAB PM TY C (W)(LN REDUCT ARROW)  26.000  12,740.00 41.00

06687103 000 EA  280.000PREFAB PM TY C (W)(WORD)  50.000  14,000.00 44.00

06687108 000 EA  550.000PREFAB PM TY C (W)(RR XING)  6.000  3,300.00 8.00

06687111 000 EA  100.000PREFAB PM TY C (W)(36")(YLD TRI)  42.000  4,200.00 49.00

06687127 000 LF  10.500PREFAB PM TY C (Y)(24")(SLD)  6,730.000  70,665.00 6,062.00

06687137 000 LF  3.130PRFB RUMBLE STRIP (BLK)(1')(EDGELINE)  76,327.000  238,903.51 55,978.00

06777001 000 LF  0.400ELIM EXT PM & MRKS (4")  99,520.000  39,808.00 88,715.00

06777004 000 LF  0.600ELIM EXT PM & MRKS (8")  3,122.000  1,873.20 3,064.00

06787002 000 LF  0.020PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (6")  99,520.000  1,990.40 94,855.00

06787004 000 LF  0.040PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (8")  3,122.000  124.88 3,064.00

96067004 000 DOL  1.000FORCE ACCOUNT - SAFETY CONTINGENCY  36,616.590  36,616.59 95,000.00

$2,120,750.65TOTAL ITEM EARNINGS TO DATE


